
14
0

27
5

O
31

8

O
63

0

T +34 938 521 000
www.benito.com

BENITO –Urban –Light –Play –Covers

ILNO
NORDIC

V0
1 

19
/0

7/
20

23
 P

2D
_I

LN
O

_N
O

R
D

IC

BE
N

IT
O

 U
rb

an
 S

LU
 s

e 
re

se
rv

a 
el

 d
er

ec
ho

 d
e 

m
od

ifi
ca

r e
l p

ro
du

ct
o 

si
n 

pr
ev

io
 a

vi
so

.

Ø
45

0

Ø28

1210


	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


